MDT Binary Input
BE-04000.01 BE-08000.01
BE-16000.01
 MDT Binary Inputs 4/8/16-fold, MDRC
Version
BE-04000.01 Binary Input   4-fold 2SU MDRC, Inputs for floating contacts
BE-04024.01 Binary Input   4-fold 2SU MDRC, Inputs  24VAC/DC
BE-04230.01 Binary Input   4-fold 2SU MDRC, Inputs  230VAC
BE-08000.01 Binary Input   8-fold 4SU MDRC, Inputs for floating contac
BE-08024.01 Binary Input   8-fold 4SU MDRC, Inputs  24VAC/DC
BE-08230.01 Binary Input   8-fold 4SU MDRC, Inputs  230VAC
BE-16000.01 Binary Input 16-fold 8SU MDRC, Inputs for floating contacts
BE-16024.01 Binary Input 16-fold 8SU MDRC, Inputs  24VAC/DC
BE-16230.01 Binary Input 16-fold 8SU MDRC, Inputs  230VAC
The MDT Binary Input is available in 3 versions, input detection of 24VAC/DC signals, input detection of 230VAC signals
and reading out of floating contacts. The Binary Input reacts depending on its programmed parameters and sends a
telegram on the KNX bus. You can connect conventional push-buttons or auxiliary contacts (e.g. door and window
contacts) to the device.